Sezon 2003/2004 – piąta edycja
Tabela I ligi
	Miejsce
	Nazwa drużyny
	Ilość spotkań
	Punkty
	Sety

	1
	Hurtostal/Orzeł Bydgoszcz
	14
	28
	42:5

	2
	Jeymark/Clan Club Bydgoszcz
	15
	28
	41:12

	3
	LKS Bogmar Ostromecko
	15
	26
	34:25

	4
	Horabik Ubezpieczenia Bydgoszcz
	14
	24
	37:13

	5
	MUKS Piątka ’84 Bydgoszcz
	15
	21
	26:32

	6
	GOKSiR Gniewkowo
	14
	20
	25:26

	7
	Zakład Geodezyjny A. Kosiak Bydgoszcz
	15
	20
	22:37

	8
	Mark – Bud/Obi
	14
	18
	19:35

	9
	X Wojskowy Szpital Kliniczny Bydgoszcz
	15
	17
	12:40

	10
	Elektryk Bydgoszcz
	15
	16
	9:42


Tabela II ligi 
	Miejsce
	Nazwa drużyny
	Ilość spotkań
	Punkty
	Sety

	1
	V L.O. Bydgoszcz
	16
	30
	44:13

	2
	SAMWO Bydgoszcz
	16
	27
	39:14

	3
	KU AZS WSZiF Bydgoszcz
	16
	26
	39:9

	4
	Netia Bydgoszcz
	16
	22
	29:32

	5
	Noteć Łabiszyn
	16
	22
	29:34

	6
	MAX Maksymilianowo
	16
	21
	28:29

	7
	Sęp Bydgoszcz
	16
	21
	24:35

	8
	Debiutanci Bydgoszcz
	16
	21
	23:37

	9
	Wodociągi Bydgoszcz
	16
	20
	17:41

	10
	Słonie Bydgoszcz
	16
	19
	22:29

	11
	Beener Bydgoszcz
	16
	16
	17:38



